S75G2 DATA SHEET
REV 09/12/22
smartvisionlights.com
The S75G2 is a spot light featuring an integrated Multi-Drive™ driver that can produce up to
300,000 lux. NPN or PNP triggers can be used to control the light for either OverDrive™ or continuous
operation. Light intensity can be controlled via 1 - 10 VDC analog intensity line or remotely using
SmartVisionLink™*.
S75G2

The pigtail end of the BTM-1000 is connected directly to the light or to the cable attached to the light - sold separately.
*For reference only. Diagram not to scale.
PART NUMBER GUIDE
This light is available in our SWIR LEDs.
505365
395 470WHI
625 850
940530
S75G2
LENS:
Leave blank for
Standard (Narrow
10°)
W = Wide (30°)
COLOR: LINEAR  POLARIZER:
Leave blank for none
LPI = Factory Installed
Line lens optic not available for UV wavelengths.
Additional wavelengths and lens options available upon request.
Part Number Examples
S75G2-625 S75G2, 625 nm Red Wavelength, Standard
(10° Narrow) lenses
S75G2-WHI-W S75G2, White Wavelength, Wide Lenses
S75G2-470-W-LPI S75G2, 470 nm Blue Wavelength, Wide
Lenses, Linear Polarizer Installed.
For lights with lenses, running in continuous operation while using a linear polarizer with
certain wavelengths (e.g., white, blue) may burn the polarizer. Incorrect usage of the polarizer
is not covered by warranty.
smartvisionlights.com8
S75G2 DATA SHEET
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Length Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Mount
Description Part Number
Pan and Tilt
Mount
PB75-M5
Diffuser
Description Part Number
Diffuser Kit for S75G2 S75-DKIT
Linear Polarizer
Description Part Number
Linear Polarizer for S75G2 S75-LP
SmartVisionLink™
Part Number Description
BTM-1000 Bluetooth
Module
smartvisionlights.com9
S75G2 DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
*CAD files available on our website
  Drawings are in mm
FRONT
SIDE
smartvisionlights.com
US Office +1 (231) 722-1199
UK Office +44 (0) 1327 530000
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY